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InternalMarksReport 

Exam Name: THIRD SEMESTER MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)(OUT COME BASED) cbcs 

Session : Winter-2023 

College Name: (667) RANIBAI AGNIHOTRI INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

Sr 
Seat

No 

 

Enrollment 

 

Student Name 

 

Sub 1 

 

Sub 2 

 

Sub 3 

 

Sub 4 

 

Sub 5 

 

Sub 6 

 

Sub 7 

 

Sub 8 

 

Sub 9 

 

Sub 10 

 

Sub 11 

 
Max 100 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

 
Sub TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI 

1 124926 20193082611912 AMRUTAARUNKHODE 66 18 19 19 19 19 19 -- -- -- 18 

2 124927 20203067210550 ANANDI DINESH DESHPANDE 89 -- 20 -- 20 -- 20 20 20 20 20 

3 124928 20193082611913 ANKITAGAJANANGAWARKAR 78 19 19 19 19 19 19 -- -- -- 19 

4 124929 2015016601674475 ASHWINIANANDRAO JAWADE 66 18 19 18 19 19 19 -- -- -- 18 

5 124930 20203007717701 BHAGYASHRIBABARAOBHISE 66 -- 19 -- 18 -- 18 19 19 19 18 

6 124931 20201069514373 CHETANASATISHWAGH 80 20 20 20 20 20 19 -- -- -- 19 

7 124932 20201066500320 KAJALNARENDRA WATANE 88 20 -- 20 -- 20 -- 20 20 20 19 

8 124933 20193080105318 NEELAM MANOJ EWNATHE 68 18 18 19 19 18 18 -- -- -- 18 

9 124934 20203066500297 POOJAMANOHAR GAJBHIYE 88 -- 20 -- 20 -- 20 20 20 20 19 

10 124935 20181089815267 POOJARAJKUMAR KAMBLE 78 -- 19 -- 19 -- 19 19 19 19 18 

11 124936 20193081511496 PRIYANKABANDUJI WAGHMARE 88 -- 19 -- 20 -- 20 20 20 20 19 

12 124937 20233066716652 PRIYANKACHARANDASPENDOR 78 18 18 19 19 18 18 -- -- -- 18 

13 124938 20201068824941 RUCHITARAMESHRAOMESHRAM 67 18 18 18 19 18 18 -- -- -- 18 

14 124939 Provisional SHREYANITIN PANDE 68 18 19 19 19 18 18 -- -- -- 18 

15 124940 20174082244200 SNEHAMORESHWARUGHADE 78 -- 19 -- 19 -- 19 19 19 19 18 

16 124941 20233066716654 VEDANGIDEEPAKRAOSHIRBHATE 68 18 18 18 18 18 18 -- -- -- 18 

17 124942 20233066716657 AKASHVIJAYRAODHOTE 88 20 -- 20 -- 20 -- 20 20 20 19 

18 124943 20191005818641 AMANASHOK ROGE 78 18 -- 19 -- 18 -- 19 19 19 18 

19 124944 20203066720069 ANKITDNYANESHWARRAOCHARADE 88 20 -- 20 -- 19 -- 20 20 19 20 

20 124945 20233066716661 ANKITSANJAYRAOSAYANKAR 67 19 -- 18 -- 18 -- 19 19 19 18 

SubjectDetails:1-(SIP)SUMMERINTERNSHIPPROJECTASSESSMENT,2-(MM1)SALESANDDISTRIBUTIONMANAGEMENT,3-(HRM1)MANPOWERPLANNING,RECRUITMENTANDSELECTION,4- (MM2) 

DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING, 5-(HRM2) PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, 6-(MM3) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION AND BRAND MANAGEMENT, 7-(HRM3) 
COMPENSATIONANDBENEFITSMANAGEMENT,8-(IB1)INTERNATIONALMARKETINGMANAGEMENT,9-(IB2)EXPORTDOCUMENTATIONANDPROCEDURES,10-(IB3)INTERNATIONALFINANCE, 11-(S/M) 

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT, 

Print Date & Time: 25-11-2023 04-00-17 PM TI=>TheoryInternal,PU=>PracticalUniversity,PI =>Practical Internal 
         

Signature Of Examiners: 
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InternalMarksReport 

Exam Name: THIRD SEMESTER MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)(OUT COME BASED) cbcs 

Session : Winter-2023 

College Name: (667) RANIBAI AGNIHOTRI INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

Sr 
Seat

No 

 

Enrollment 

 

Student Name 

 

Sub 1 

 

Sub 2 

 

Sub 3 

 

Sub 4 

 

Sub 5 

 

Sub 6 

 

Sub 7 

 

Sub 8 

 

Sub 9 

 

Sub 10 

 

Sub 11 

 
Max 100 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

 
Sub TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI 

21 124946 20193088406474 HARISHSURESHRAO SANT 66 -- 18 -- 18 -- 18 18 19 19 18 

22 124947 Provisional HIMANSHU RAJKUMAR BHAGAT 66 18 -- 18 -- 18 -- 19 18 19 18 

23 124948 Provisional MANGESH SHANKARRAO KARWATKAR 89 20 -- 20 -- 19 -- 20 20 20 20 

24 124949 20203067210567 MUKUL MANIK SINGAN 90 20 -- 20 -- 19 -- 20 20 20 20 

25 124950 20233066716664 NILESHRAMDASJI JUNGHARE 67 18 18 19 18 18 18 -- -- -- 18 

26 124951 20193081511561 PIYUSH DADARAO PETHE 67 -- 18 -- 18 -- 18 19 19 19 18 

27 124952 20191086627921 ROHITSARJERAORAUT 88 20 -- 19 -- 19 -- 20 19 19 19 

28 124953 20174086345349 RUSHIKESHGAJANAN DHOTE 67 -- 19 -- 19 -- 18 19 18 19 18 

29 124954 20233066716668 RUSHIKESH RAMESHRAO JOGE 67 19 19 19 19 19 19 -- -- -- 18 

30 124955 20233066716669 RUSHIKESHYOGENGRASAWARKAR 67 18 -- 19 -- 19 -- 19 19 19 18 

31 124956 20233066716670 SAHILBABANRAONAUKARKAR 67 18 -- 18 -- 19 -- 19 19 19 18 

32 124967 2021016600823415 BAKALSHIVANI SHANKARRAO -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

33 124968 2021016600829466 BALVIRDIKSHADEVANAND -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

34 124970 2021016600832236 BHAGATTRUPTIPRAMOD -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

35 124971 2021016600839004 BORKAR SHRIHARI SHARAD -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

36 124974 2021016600825607 MASURKARRADHA WASUDEORAO -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

37 124975 2021016600866105 PALPAYALSUDHAKAR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

38 124977 
 

PRITIMORESHWARRAOSHENDE -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

39 124978 2021016600823454 SAMDURKARSHRUTISANJAY -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

40 124981 2021016600896441 ANKITABANDUJIKOTKAR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

SubjectDetails:1-(SIP)SUMMERINTERNSHIPPROJECTASSESSMENT,2-(MM1)SALESANDDISTRIBUTIONMANAGEMENT,3-(HRM1)MANPOWERPLANNING,RECRUITMENTANDSELECTION,4- (MM2) 

DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING, 5-(HRM2) PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, 6-(MM3) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION AND BRAND MANAGEMENT, 7-(HRM3) 
COMPENSATIONANDBENEFITSMANAGEMENT,8-(IB1)INTERNATIONALMARKETINGMANAGEMENT,9-(IB2)EXPORTDOCUMENTATIONANDPROCEDURES,10-(IB3)INTERNATIONALFINANCE, 11-(S/M) 

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT, 

Print Date & Time: 25-11-2023 04-00-17 PM TI=>TheoryInternal,PU=>PracticalUniversity,PI =>Practical Internal 
         

Signature Of Examiners: 
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Exam Name: THIRD SEMESTER MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)(OUT COME BASED) cbcs 

Session : Winter-2023 

College Name: (667) RANIBAI AGNIHOTRI INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

Sr 
Seat

No 

 

Enrollment 

 

Student Name 

 

Sub 1 

 

Sub 2 

 

Sub 3 

 

Sub 4 

 

Sub 5 

 

Sub 6 

 

Sub 7 

 

Sub 8 

 

Sub 9 

 

Sub 10 

 

Sub 11 

 
Max 100 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

 
Sub TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI TI 

41 124982 2021016600857965 BARBADIKARAJAYEKNATH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

42 124983 2021016600825581 BHATKULKRSACHINPRAKASH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

43 124984 2021016600858021 DEVGADE NIKESH SHAMRAO -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

44 124986 2021016600816075 KALEVAIBHAVPRAMOD -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

45 124987 2021016600840151 KHADSEYOGESHARUN -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

46 124988 2021016600816817 LANGDEMAYUR SUNILRAO -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

47 124989 2021016600816864 NAUKARKARSAGARNADKISHOR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

48 124990 2021016600862846 NEHARE SHUBHAM DAMODHARRAO -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

49 124991 2021016600866136 RAGHATATEABHIJITRAJKUMAR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

50 124992 2021016600857996 RAUTSHUBHAM PRAMODRAO -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

51 124993 2021016600816841 SONTAKKESAGARGAJANAN -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

52 124994 2021016600832267 SUKALKAR SHUBHAM VASANT -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

53 124995 2021016600875216 WANDHAREANIKETHARISH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

SubjectDetails:1-(SIP)SUMMERINTERNSHIPPROJECTASSESSMENT,2-(MM1)SALESANDDISTRIBUTIONMANAGEMENT,3-(HRM1)MANPOWERPLANNING,RECRUITMENTANDSELECTION,4- (MM2) 

DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING, 5-(HRM2) PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, 6-(MM3) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION AND BRAND MANAGEMENT, 7-(HRM3) 
COMPENSATIONANDBENEFITSMANAGEMENT,8-(IB1)INTERNATIONALMARKETINGMANAGEMENT,9-(IB2)EXPORTDOCUMENTATIONANDPROCEDURES,10-(IB3)INTERNATIONALFINANCE, 11-(S/M) 

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT, 

Print Date & Time: 25-11-2023 04-00-17 PM TI=>TheoryInternal,PU=>PracticalUniversity,PI =>Practical Internal 
         

Signature Of Examiners: 
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Exam Name: FOURTH SEMESTER MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (OUT COME BASED) 

Session : SUMMER-2024 
College Name: (667) RANIBAI AGNIHOTRI INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

Sr 
Seat

No 

 

Enrollment 

 

Student Name 

 

Sub 1 

 

Sub 2 

 

Sub 3 

 

Sub 4 

 

Sub 5 

 

Sub 6 

 

Sub 7 

 
Max 20 20 20 100 100 50 50 100 

 
Sub TI TI TI TI TI PU PI PU 

1 549472 20193082611912 AMRUTAARUNKHODE 18 18 -- 55 78 40 40 80 

2 549473 20203067210550 ANANDI DINESH DESHPANDE -- 20 19 58 52 45 45 95 

3 549474 20193082611913 ANKITAGAJANANGAWARKAR 18 18 -- 79 65 40 45 80 

4 549475 2015016601674475 ASHWINIANANDRAO JAWADE 18 17 -- 65 -- 42 40 80 

5 549476 20203007717701 BHAGYASHRIBABARAOBHISE -- 17 18 -- -- 40 40 75 

6 549477 20201069514373 CHETANASATISHWAGH 18 17 -- 69 78 46 40 80 

7 549478 20201066500320 KAJALNARENDRA WATANE -- 19 19 56 52 40 40 80 

8 549479 20193080105318 NEELAM MANOJ EWNATHE 17 17 -- -- -- 40 45 80 

9 549480 20203066500297 POOJAMANOHAR GAJBHIYE -- 18 18 50 57 40 40 80 

10 549481 20181089815267 POOJARAJKUMAR KAMBLE -- 18 18 75 -- 43 45 75 

11 549482 20193081511496 PRIYANKABANDUJI WAGHMARE -- 19 19 -- -- 43 45 89 

12 549483 20233066716652 PRIYANKACHARANDASPENDOR 18 18 -- 68 76 40 45 75 

13 549484 20201068824941 RUCHITARAMESHRAOMESHRAM 18 18 -- 71 81 43 45 75 

14 549485 Provisional SHREYANITIN PANDE 18 18 -- 82 81 43 40 70 

15 549486 20174082244200 SNEHAMORESHWARUGHADE -- 18 19 44 -- 45 45 80 

16 549487 20233066716654 VEDANGIDEEPAKRAOSHIRBHATE 17 18 -- 74 77 43 40 70 

17 549488 20233066716657 AKASHVIJAYRAODHOTE 18 -- 18 68 52 45 45 75 

18 549489 20191005818641 AMANASHOK ROGE 17 -- 17 65 -- 40 45 70 

19 549490 20203066720069 ANKITDNYANESHWARRAOCHARADE 19 -- 19 62 46 45 45 80 

20 549491 20233066716661 ANKITSANJAYRAOSAYANKAR 18 -- 18 -- -- 43 45 75 

SubjectDetails:1-(MM4)RETAILSALESMANAGEMENTANDSERVICESMARKETING,2-(HRM4)TEAMDYNAMICS,3-(IB4)INTERNATIONALHUMANRESOURCEMANAGEMENT,4-(MC1)MOOC1,5-(MC2)MOOC 2, 

6-(PROJ) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE, 7-(SEM) EXIT SEMINAR & OPEN DEFENSE, 

Print Date & Time: 16-05-2024 11-42-12 AM TI=>TheoryInternal,PU=>PracticalUniversity,PI=>PracticalInternal 
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Exam Name: FOURTH SEMESTER MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (OUT COME BASED) 

Session : SUMMER-2024 

College Name: (667) RANIBAI AGNIHOTRI INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

Sr 
Seat
No 

 

Enrollment 

 

Student Name 

 

Sub 1 

 

Sub 2 

 

Sub 3 

 

Sub 4 

 

Sub 5 

 

Sub 6 

 

Sub 7 

 
Max 20 20 20 100 100 50 50 100 

 
Sub TI TI TI TI TI PU PI PU 

21 549492 20193088406474 HARISHSURESHRAO SANT -- 18 18 81 64 43 45 75 

22 549493 Provisional HIMANSHU RAJKUMAR BHAGAT 18 -- 18 79 75 45 45 75 

23 549494 Provisional MANGESH SHANKARRAO KARWATKAR 18 -- 18 60 49 45 45 75 

24 549495 20203067210567 MUKUL MANIK SINGAN 19 -- 19 56 58 46 45 90 

25 549496 20233066716664 NILESHRAMDASJI JUNGHARE 18 17 -- 72 61 46 45 81 

26 549497 20193081511561 PIYUSH DADARAO PETHE -- 18 18 77 72 43 45 75 

27 549498 20191086627921 ROHITSARJERAORAUT 19 -- 18 55 51 45 43 89 

28 549499 20174086345349 RUSHIKESHGAJANAN DHOTE -- 18 18 76 71 45 43 89 

29 549500 20233066716668 RUSHIKESH RAMESHRAO JOGE 18 18 -- 67 63 46 45 81 

30 549501 20233066716669 RUSHIKESHYOGENGRASAWARKAR 17 -- 17 77 -- 40 45 70 

31 549502 20233066716670 SAHILBABANRAONAUKARKAR 17 -- 17 83 -- 40 45 70 

32 549514 2021016600839004 BORKAR SHRIHARI SHARAD -- -- -- -- 57 -- -- -- 

33 549515 2011016600916254 PRITIMORESHWARRAOSHENDE -- -- -- 76 66 -- -- -- 

34 549516 2021016600832252 WATHDIPALISUDHIRRAO -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

35 549517 2021016600896441 ANKITABANDUJIKOTKAR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

36 549518 2021016600862877 ATKAREKRUNALDNYANESHWAR -- -- -- -- 62 -- -- -- 

37 549519 2021016600857965 BARBADIKARAJAYEKNATH -- -- -- 52 -- -- -- -- 

38 549520 2021016600825581 BHATKULKRSACHINPRAKASH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

39 549521 2021016600862846 NEHARE SHUBHAM DAMODHARRAO -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

40 549522 2011016600909536 NITINRAMPALBANGDE -- -- -- 54 81 -- -- -- 

SubjectDetails:1-(MM4)RETAILSALESMANAGEMENTANDSERVICESMARKETING,2-(HRM4)TEAMDYNAMICS,3-(IB4)INTERNATIONALHUMANRESOURCEMANAGEMENT,4-(MC1)MOOC1,5-(MC2)MOOC 2, 6-

(PROJ) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE, 7-(SEM) EXIT SEMINAR & OPEN DEFENSE, 

Print Date & Time: 16-05-2024 11-42-12 AM TI=>TheoryInternal,PU=>PracticalUniversity,PI=>PracticalInternal 

 

 

 


